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Somos Deporte 3-18 Cuenca, J2
Cuenca, 18/1/2020

Prueba 1 800m Libre Absoluto Mixto
18/01/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

3 YUNTA CANTARERO, Isaac 04 Svat Tarancon NT
4 RIUS BERTOLIN, Pedro 07 Trischool Cuenca NT
5 CARDOZO VEGA, Ariel 03 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT

Serie 2 de 3

1 VÁZQUEZ LÓPEZ, Oliver 11 Trischool Cuenca NT
2 PALOMERO CANALES, Paula 07 C.N. Cuenca NT
3 HAERING HIJON, Micaela 06 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
4 BLANCO SORIA, Andrea 07 C.N. Cuenca NT
5 DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ, Carmen Maria 05 Svat Tarancon NT
6 MUÑOZ DEL CAMPO, Alba 05 Trischool Cuenca NT
7 REDONDO REBENAQUE, Marcos 07 Trischool Cuenca NT
8 CARDO GARCIA, Mario 08 Trischool Cuenca NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 SEGARRA RIOCEREZO, Irene 07 C.N. Cuenca 12:29.14
2 HAERING HIJON, Javier 04 Cd Atletismo Tarancon 12:05.76
3 GOMEZ TEVAR, Aaron 05 Trischool Cuenca 11:54.20
4 ESLAVA GARCÍA, Claudia 06 C.N. Cuenca 9:55.37
5 CARDO GARCÍA, Silvia 05 Trischool Cuenca 11:39.38
6 MARTÍNEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, Javier 04 Cd Atletismo Tarancon 12:05.71
7 DE LA OSSA LOPEZ, Alicia 05 Cd Atletismo Tarancon 12:14.02
8 ATIENZA TORRALBA, David 05 Trischool Cuenca 12:37.21

Prueba 2 50m Braza Absoluto Mixto
18/01/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 14

3 MACIAS DUQUE, Antonio 08 Svat Tarancon NT
4 MENA LOZANO, Irene 08 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua NT
5 OCAÑA CANTARERO, Valeria 09 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT

Serie 2 de 14

1 MONTALBÁN LÓPEZ, Alejandra 03 Svat Tarancon NT
2 ESLAVA GARCÍA, Pablo 10 C.N. Cuenca NT
3 PEREZ MOLINA, FRANCISCO 91 C.N. Cuenca NT
4 RIVERA BERMUDEZ, Randy Adley 04 C.N. Cuenca NT
5 MOCHALES PERONA, Clara 09 C.N. Cuenca NT
6 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, Elias 08 Svat Tarancon NT
7 ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Javier 13 Svat Tarancon NT
8 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Adrian 08 Svat Tarancon NT
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Cuenca, J2
Cuenca, 18/1/2020

Prueba 2, 50m Braza

Serie 3 de 14

1 MORENO MENDOZA, Sergio 09 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
2 CANDELAS MARIN, Camino 10 C.N. Cuenca NT
3 BEAMUD OLIVARES, Edgar 10 C.N. Cuenca NT
4 PÁRRAGA RASPEÑO, Ángel 05 Svat Tarancon NT
5 DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, Alonso 11 C.N. Cuenca NT
6 HONTANA OLIVAS, Celia 11 Svat Tarancon NT
7 VALENCIA LEON, Irene 05 Svat Tarancon NT
8 LOPEZ NAVARRO, Alvaro 12 C.N. Cuenca NT

Serie 4 de 14

1 SACAREA BENITA, Hector 12 C.N. Cuenca NT
2 SÁNCHEZ-ABARCA CASTAÑO, José Luis09 Svat Tarancon NT
3 CAÑADA POP, Ionela Maria 04 Svat Tarancon NT
4 BACHILLER ESPEJO, Cristian 12 C.N. Cuenca NT
5 DOMINGUEZ LORIENTE, Samuel 11 Svat Tarancon NT
6 CHICO PAREJA, Adriana 03 Svat Tarancon NT
7 ALBARES AMOEDO, Marcos 08 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
8 BEAMUD OLIVARES, Izan 12 C.N. Cuenca NT

Serie 5 de 14

1 ORUBE VILLAVIEJA, Angela 08 Svat Tarancon NT
2 GARCIA NAVARRO, Adriana 10 Svat Tarancon NT
3 SALDAÑA DOLZ, Pablo 11 C.N. Cuenca NT
4 MONTALBO NAVARRO, Aitana 11 Svat Tarancon NT
5 GARCÍA BUENACHE, Victor 08 Svat Tarancon NT
6 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, Álvaro 04 Svat Tarancon NT
7 PEDROCHE DIAZ, Javier 05 Svat Tarancon NT
8 CARRETERO LOPEZ, Rodrigo 12 C.N. Cuenca NT

Serie 6 de 14

1 MARTÍNEZ BELINCHÓN, María 10 C.N. Cuenca NT
2 RUIZ MANZANARES, Hugo 12 Svat Tarancon NT
3 SANCHEZ-ABARCA CASTAÑO, Gonzalo 12 Svat Tarancon NT
4 TORIBIO DEL BURGO, David 06 Svat Tarancon NT
5 MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ, Jorge 04 Svat Tarancon NT
6 GRANDE ARRIBAS, Esteban 11 C.N. Cuenca NT
7 MARTINEZ MUÑOZ, Alonso 10 Svat Tarancon NT
8 MANZANARES ROMERAL, Alba 04 Svat Tarancon NT

Serie 7 de 14

1 TORIBIO DEL BURGO, Mario 11 Svat Tarancon NT
2 DE LA POLA FERNANDEZ DE TERAN, Miguel05 Svat Tarancon NT
3 YUNTA ARENAS, Paola 03 Svat Tarancon NT
4 PEREZ HEREDIA, Eva 09 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua NT
5 NAN, Lavinia Andrea 11 C.N. Cuenca NT
6 ALCOCER PEÑUELAS, Lua 09 C.N. Cuenca NT
7 JIMENEZ SEVILLA, Patricia 12 C.N. Cuenca NT
8 VINDEL MARTINEZ, Santiago 11 Svat Tarancon NT
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Cuenca, J2
Cuenca, 18/1/2020

Prueba 2, 50m Braza

Serie 8 de 14

1 OLIVAS LORIENTE, Irene 04 Svat Tarancon NT
2 GABOR, Sara 10 C.N. Cuenca NT
3 MARTÍNEZ CALVO, Alba 10 C.N. Cuenca NT
4 ARIZAGA GUERRERO, Ashley Dayanara 11 Svat Tarancon NT
5 GARCÍA DE LA POLA, Andrés 08 C.N. Cuenca NT
6 RODRIGO VALBUENA, Lucia 08 Svat Tarancon NT
7 RUIZ PELLISA, Adrian 12 C.N. Cuenca NT
8 MAYOR PISA, Lucas 09 C.N. Cuenca NT

Serie 9 de 14

1 DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ, Miguel 10 Svat Tarancon NT
2 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Elsa 11 C.N. Cuenca NT
3 SACEDA CORTES, Adrian 12 Svat Tarancon 1:22.86
4 SANCHEZ MECO, Samuel 10 Svat Tarancon 1:15.44
5 MARTINEZ MUÑOZ, Aitor 10 Svat Tarancon 1:18.16
6 GOMEZ PEREZ, Alicia 10 Svat Tarancon 1:25.55
7 VIGNOLO MOTA, Guillermo 12 C.N. Cuenca NT
8 VALERA BERLANGA, David 13 C.N. Cuenca NT

Serie 10 de 14

1 BELINCHÓN CUESTA, David 08 C.N. Cuenca 1:12.54
2 GARCÍA BELINCHÓN, Nicolás 09 Svat Tarancon 1:06.96
3 DE LA TORRE GÓMEZ, Rodrigo 09 C.N. Cuenca 1:05.59
4 DE MARIA GUIRAO, Jorge 08 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 1:04.09
5 SANCHEZ PELAYO, Elvira 08 Svat Tarancon 1:04.21
6 BERMEJO FERNANDEZ, Mario 08 Svat Tarancon 1:06.90
7 CAÑADA GONZÁLEZ, Diego 09 C.N. Cuenca 1:09.17
8 BENITO CUENCA, Sofia 10 Svat Tarancon 1:13.21

Serie 11 de 14

1 CONTRERAS CHOVGANYUK, Marta 10 Svat Tarancon 1:02.22
2 MOTA DE INES, Alex 09 Cd Atletismo Tarancon 1:01.63
3 BONILLA SAEZ, Daniel 08 C.N. Cuenca 1:01.01
4 PEÑA LÓPEZ, Guzman 09 C.N. Cuenca 58.20
5 COLLADO HERVIA, Jimena 09 Cd Atletismo Tarancon 59.03
6 ROMERO CAVA, Pastora 10 C.N. Cuenca 1:00.84
7 ALMENDROS DIAZ, Jorge 10 Svat Tarancon 1:01.70
8 ALBARES MORALES, Jorge 10 Cd Atletismo Tarancon 1:02.83

Serie 12 de 14

1 RUIZ MANZANARES, Erika 09 Svat Tarancon 57.50
2 LOPEZ MORENO, Marina 08 Svat Tarancon 55.95
3 POPOVICI, Eduard Samuel 09 Svat Tarancon 54.27
4 LÓPEZ CARRASCOSA, Rodrigo 08 C.N. Cuenca 53.48
5 BRÚ MURCIA, Marta 06 Cd Atletismo Tarancon 53.83
6 BANUTA BANUTA, Constantín 07 Svat Tarancon 55.02
7 BELINCHON CUESTA, Miguel 05 C.N. Cuenca 56.65
8 MORENO CORTÉS, Natalia 06 Svat Tarancon 57.82
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Cuenca, J2
Cuenca, 18/1/2020

Prueba 2, 50m Braza

Serie 13 de 14

1 VALERA BERLANGA, Hugo 10 C.N. Cuenca 53.77
2 BERNALDO SANCHEZ, Dafne 07 Svat Tarancon 51.95
3 COBO MARTÍNEZ, Iliana 04 Svat Tarancon 50.37
4 HONTANA PEÑA, Inés 03 Svat Tarancon 48.04
5 BERATZ POSE, Fausto 06 Svat Tarancon 48.46
6 MORENO JIMÉNEZ, Alex 06 Svat Tarancon 51.71
7 DE LA OSSA LÓPEZ, Oscar 09 Cd Atletismo Tarancon 52.07
8 LOPEZ MORENO, Alvaro 10 Svat Tarancon 53.30

Serie 14 de 14

1 ZAFRILLA DE LAS HERAS, Ainhoa 09 C.N. Cuenca 48.83
2 PLAZA GARCIA, Angel 05 C.N. Cuenca 43.30
3 CUENCA MAESTRO, Valeria 06 C.N. Cuenca 40.19
4 SEGARRA RIOCEREZO, Almudena 02 C.N. Cuenca 38.20
5 TALAVERA REDONDO, Eric 03 C.N. Cuenca 38.25
6 CASTILLO SANCHEZ, Nerea 06 C.N. Cuenca 43.13
7 MORENO MENDOZA, Jesús 04 Svat Tarancon 45.33
8 DIAZ PANIAGUA, Paula 07 Svat Tarancon 47.97

Prueba 3 100m Mariposa Absoluto Mixto
18/01/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 1

1 PEREZ MOLINA, FRANCISCO 91 C.N. Cuenca NT
2 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, Ruben 03 Svat Tarancon 1:29.14
3 LOPEZ BELINCHON, Antonio 03 Svat Tarancon 1:22.98
4 BELINCHÓN CUESTA, Jorge 02 C.N. Cuenca 1:06.38
5 ANDRES CARRALERO, Estefanía 05 C.N. Cuenca 1:20.11
6 SEGARRA RIOCEREZO, Irene 07 C.N. Cuenca 1:28.21
7 ARROYO REDONDO, Óscar 08 C.N. Cuenca 1:38.80
8 BALLESTERO LÓPEZ, GABRIEL 05 C.N. QUINAQUA NT

Prueba 4 200m Espalda Absoluto Mixto
18/01/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

3 PRADILLOS DOMÍNGUEZ, Esther 05 Svat Tarancon NT
4 MORENO MARTINEZ-TOLEDANO, Laura05 Svat Tarancon NT
5 ESLAVA GARCÍA, Claudia 06 C.N. Cuenca NT
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Cuenca, J2
Cuenca, 18/1/2020

Prueba 4, 200m Espalda

Serie 2 de 3

2 ROMERO CAVA, Pablo 08 C.N. Cuenca NT
3 SANTIAGO SEGOVIA, Hugo 07 C.N. Cuenca NT
4 CAÑAS PARDO, Luis 03 C.N. Cuenca NT
5 ALGARRA DEL CASTILLO, Jesus 07 C.N. Cuenca NT
6 DE LA TORRE GÓMEZ, Adrián 07 C.N. Cuenca NT
7 VAL MUÑOZ, Alejandro 09 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 CAÑAS PARDO, Lucía 08 C.N. Cuenca NT
2 GONZALEZ JORGE, Ana 06 C.N. Cuenca 3:08.84
3 MORENO MENDOZA, Jesús 04 Svat Tarancon 2:50.83
4 FERNÁNDEZ-BERMEJO ORTIZ, Guillermo 03 C.N. Cuenca 2:44.59
5 RUBIATO GARCÍA, Javier 06 Svat Tarancon 2:45.60
6 PINÓS SEGURA, Natalia 06 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 2:58.71
7 PASTOR GARCIA, Leire 08 C.N. Cuenca NT
8 DE LA OSSA LOPEZ, Alicia 05 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT

Prueba 5 100m Libre Absoluto Mixto
18/01/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 21

3 VEGAS GONZALEZ, Diego 08 Svat Tarancon NT
4 MONTALBO NAVARRO, Aitana 11 Svat Tarancon NT
5 MANZANARES SOLERA, Mateo 09 Trischool Cuenca NT

Serie 2 de 21

2 HUERTA HERAS, Pedro 09 Trischool Cuenca NT
3 ARIZAGA GUERRERO, Ashley Dayanara 11 Svat Tarancon NT
4 TORIBIO DEL BURGO, Mario 11 Svat Tarancon NT
5 MORENO CORTES, German 11 Svat Tarancon NT
6 MORENO CORTÉS, Natalia 06 Svat Tarancon NT
7 LOPEZ MORENO, Alvaro 10 Svat Tarancon NT

Serie 3 de 21

1 MOTA DE INES, Alex 09 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
2 OCAÑA CANTARERO, Valeria 09 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
3 VÁZQUEZ LÓPEZ, Oliver 11 Trischool Cuenca NT
4 ZARCO FUENTES, Adrián 03 Svat Tarancon NT
5 PEREZ OTERO, ALFONSO 97 C.N. Cuenca NT
6 SANCHEZ PELAYO, Elvira 08 Svat Tarancon NT
7 HUERTA HERAS, Héctor 10 Trischool Cuenca NT
8 VINDEL MARTINEZ, Santiago 11 Svat Tarancon NT
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Cuenca, J2
Cuenca, 18/1/2020

Prueba 5, 100m Libre

Serie 4 de 21

1 RIVERA BERMUDEZ, Randy Adley 04 C.N. Cuenca NT
2 CAÑADA LORCA, Lucas 10 Svat Tarancon NT
3 BERMEJO FERNANDEZ, Mario 08 Svat Tarancon NT
4 MOCHALES PERONA, Clara 09 C.N. Cuenca NT
5 TORIBIO DEL BURGO, David 06 Svat Tarancon NT
6 DOMINGUEZ LORIENTE, Samuel 11 Svat Tarancon NT
7 CALONGE BOTIJA, Natalia 10 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
8 CAÑADA GONZÁLEZ, Diego 09 C.N. Cuenca NT

Serie 5 de 21

1 BALLESTERO LÓPEZ, GABRIEL 05 C.N. QUINAQUA NT
2 MUÑOZ FRAILE, Adrian 11 Svat Tarancon NT
3 ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Javier 13 Svat Tarancon NT
4 GIURCA GIURCA, Andres Mihail 05 Svat Tarancon NT
5 MONTALBÁN LÓPEZ, Alejandra 03 Svat Tarancon NT
6 MAYOR PISA, Lucas 09 C.N. Cuenca NT
7 SOLERA MANZANARES, Dario 11 Trischool Cuenca NT
8 MENDOZA, Benicio 06 C.N. Cuenca NT

Serie 6 de 21

1 LOPEZ STETCO, Blanca 07 Svat Tarancon NT
2 CARDOZO VEGA, Ariel 03 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
3 RODRIGO VALBUENA, Lucia 08 Svat Tarancon NT
4 VEGAS GONZALEZ, Izman 06 Svat Tarancon NT
5 MOTA PROCOPOV, Alina 09 Svat Tarancon NT
6 RUBIO GARCIA, Fernando Juan 05 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua NT
7 PEREZ HEREDIA, Eva 09 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua NT
8 ZASADOWSKA, Martyna Anna 09 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua NT

Serie 7 de 21

1 MACIAS DUQUE, Antonio 08 Svat Tarancon NT
2 GARCIA BRIÑAS, Alejandro 12 Svat Tarancon NT
3 CONTRERAS CHOVGANYUK, Marta 10 Svat Tarancon NT
4 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, Elias 08 Svat Tarancon NT
5 BERTOLERO BEDOYA, Chiara 11 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua NT
6 GARCÍA BELINCHÓN, Nicolás 09 Svat Tarancon NT
7 ALCOCER PEÑUELAS, Lua 09 C.N. Cuenca NT
8 DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ, Miguel 10 Svat Tarancon NT

Serie 8 de 21

1 COLLADO HERVIA, Jimena 09 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
2 RUIZ MANZANARES, Hugo 12 Svat Tarancon 2:41.64
3 MARTINEZ VIEDMA, Amam 09 Trischool Cuenca 2:23.07
4 SAIZ AMOR, Jorge 10 Trischool Cuenca 2:20.19
5 MARTINEZ MUÑOZ, Alonso 10 Svat Tarancon 2:22.77
6 MUÑOZ DEL CAMPO, Javier 10 Trischool Cuenca 2:23.32
7 SACEDA CORTES, Adrian 12 Svat Tarancon NT
8 SANCHEZ MECO, Samuel 10 Svat Tarancon NT
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Cuenca, J2
Cuenca, 18/1/2020

Prueba 5, 100m Libre

Serie 9 de 21

1 LOPEZ GARCIA, Esteban 11 Svat Tarancon 2:16.10
2 DE LA OSSA LOPEZ, Jaime 12 Cd Atletismo Tarancon 2:10.05
3 MARTÍNEZ BELINCHÓN, María 10 C.N. Cuenca 2:05.32
4 GARCIA NAVARRO, Joel 12 Svat Tarancon 2:03.11
5 HRISTOVA, Kristina Stanislavova 10 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 2:04.98
6 MARTINEZ MUÑOZ, Aitor 10 Svat Tarancon 2:07.17
7 DE LA TORRE GÓMEZ, Rodrigo 09 C.N. Cuenca 2:13.65
8 TRIGUERO MUÑOZ, Alex 10 Trischool Cuenca 2:18.28

Serie 10 de 21

1 BENITO CUENCA, Sofia 10 Svat Tarancon 1:57.84
2 DE MARIA GUIRAO, Jorge 08 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 1:56.15
3 CAÑAS PARDO, Lucía 08 C.N. Cuenca 1:55.31
4 LÓPEZ CARRASCOSA, Rodrigo 08 C.N. Cuenca 1:52.76
5 ROMERO CAVA, Pastora 10 C.N. Cuenca 1:53.02
6 BURCEA, Daniel Antonio 10 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 1:56.08
7 MARTÍNEZ CALVO, Alba 10 C.N. Cuenca 1:56.34
8 ORUBE VILLAVIEJA, Angela 08 Svat Tarancon 1:58.80

Serie 11 de 21

1 MORARU, Patricia Isabel 11 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 1:51.76
2 BELINCHÓN CUESTA, David 08 C.N. Cuenca 1:49.75
3 CASTEJON LOPEZ, Adriana 06 Svat Tarancon 1:45.52
4 VAL MUÑOZ, Alejandro 09 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 1:45.09
5 GARCÍA BUENACHE, Victor 08 Svat Tarancon 1:45.18
6 SANCHEZ-ABARCA CASTAÑO, Gonzalo 12 Svat Tarancon 1:46.40
7 GARCIA NAVARRO, Adriana 10 Svat Tarancon 1:50.53
8 ALBARES AMOEDO, Marcos 08 Cd Atletismo Tarancon 1:51.86

Serie 12 de 21

1 CAÑADA POP, Ionela Maria 04 Svat Tarancon 1:44.56
2 CLAVO GALLEGO, Lucas 07 Trischool Cuenca 1:43.02
3 LOPEZ MORENO, Marina 08 Svat Tarancon 1:42.57
4 MORENO MENDOZA, Sergio 09 Cd Atletismo Tarancon 1:40.25
5 MORENO JIMÉNEZ, Alex 06 Svat Tarancon 1:41.95
6 SANTIAGO SEGOVIA, Hugo 07 C.N. Cuenca 1:42.90
7 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Adrian 08 Svat Tarancon 1:43.57
8 GARCÍA DE LA POLA, Andrés 08 C.N. Cuenca 1:44.56

Serie 13 de 21

1 GALLEN CARRASCOSA, Álvaro 09 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 1:39.53
2 NUÑEZ TORRIJOS, Irene 08 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 1:38.96
3 POPOVICI, Eduard Samuel 09 Svat Tarancon 1:37.63
4 PASTOR GARCIA, Leire 08 C.N. Cuenca 1:37.18
5 BONILLA SAEZ, Daniel 08 C.N. Cuenca 1:37.23
6 ALBARES MORALES, Jorge 10 Cd Atletismo Tarancon 1:37.68
7 RUIZ MANZANARES, Erika 09 Svat Tarancon 1:39.46
8 MARTIN-BURO MARTINEZ, Nelida 08 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 1:40.21
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Cuenca, J2
Cuenca, 18/1/2020

Prueba 5, 100m Libre

Serie 14 de 21

1 BANUTA BANUTA, Constantín 07 Svat Tarancon 1:35.40
2 GONZALEZ PEREZ, Clara 05 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 1:34.15
3 DE LA OSSA LÓPEZ, Oscar 09 Cd Atletismo Tarancon 1:33.88
4 MARTÍNEZ CASADO, Miguel 09 Svat Tarancon 1:32.86
5 MORENO MARTINEZ-TOLEDANO, Laura05 Svat Tarancon 1:33.31
6 ZAFRILLA DE LAS HERAS, Ainhoa 09 C.N. Cuenca 1:34.12
7 ALMENDROS DIAZ, Jorge 10 Svat Tarancon 1:34.25
8 DE LA TORRE GÓMEZ, Adrián 07 C.N. Cuenca 1:36.86

Serie 15 de 21

1 CHIOREAN, Daniel Vasile 07 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 1:32.29
2 PEDROCHE DIAZ, Javier 05 Svat Tarancon 1:31.30
3 RUBIATO GARCÍA, Javier 06 Svat Tarancon 1:30.42
4 MATEO TOLEDO, Juan 08 Svat Tarancon 1:29.33
5 RIUS BERTOLIN, Juan Manuel 07 Trischool Cuenca 1:30.33
6 BRÚ MURCIA, Marta 06 Cd Atletismo Tarancon 1:31.18
7 REDONDO REBENAQUE, Marcos 07 Trischool Cuenca 1:31.96
8 PEÑA LÓPEZ, Guzman 09 C.N. Cuenca 1:32.44

Serie 16 de 21

1 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Javier 06 C.N. Cuenca 1:28.14
2 BELINCHON CUESTA, Miguel 05 C.N. Cuenca 1:27.96
3 SÁNCHEZ-ABARCA CASTAÑO, José Luis09 Svat Tarancon 1:26.70
4 CARDO GARCIA, Mario 08 Trischool Cuenca 1:25.89
5 ROMERO CAVA, Pablo 08 C.N. Cuenca 1:26.33
6 HAERING HIJON, Micaela 06 Cd Atletismo Tarancon 1:26.71
7 BERMEJO TOMAS, Hugo 07 Trischool Cuenca 1:27.97
8 DE LA POLA FERNANDEZ DE TERAN, Miguel05 Svat Tarancon 1:28.20

Serie 17 de 21

1 OLIVAS LORIENTE, Irene 04 Svat Tarancon 1:24.29
2 GALLASTEGUI MARTINEZ, Asier 06 Trischool Cuenca 1:23.96
3 BERATZ POSE, Fausto 06 Svat Tarancon 1:23.86
4 HONTANA PEÑA, Inés 03 Svat Tarancon 1:21.91
5 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, Álvaro 04 Svat Tarancon 1:22.55
6 MUÑOZ DEL CAMPO, Alba 05 Trischool Cuenca 1:23.90
7 RIUS BERTOLIN, Pedro 07 Trischool Cuenca 1:24.05
8 DIAZ PANIAGUA, Paula 07 Svat Tarancon 1:24.99

Serie 18 de 21

1 LOPEZ BELINCHON, Antonio 03 Svat Tarancon 1:21.57
2 ORTÍ DOLZ, Cayetana 07 C.N. Cuenca 1:21.26
3 MANZANARES MORALES, Lucía 04 Svat Tarancon 1:19.90
4 ALGARRA DEL CASTILLO, Jesus 07 C.N. Cuenca 1:18.63
5 COBO MARTÍNEZ, Iliana 04 Svat Tarancon 1:19.58
6 DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ, Carmen Maria 05 Svat Tarancon 1:20.23
7 BERNALDO SANCHEZ, David 03 Svat Tarancon 1:21.52
8 VALENCIA LEON, Irene 05 Svat Tarancon 1:21.71
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Cuenca, J2
Cuenca, 18/1/2020

Prueba 5, 100m Libre

Serie 19 de 21

1 MARTÍNEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, Javier 04 Cd Atletismo Tarancon 1:17.56
2 PRADILLOS DOMÍNGUEZ, Esther 05 Svat Tarancon 1:16.90
3 ARROYO REDONDO, Óscar 08 C.N. Cuenca 1:17.73
4 BLANCO SORIA, Andrea 07 C.N. Cuenca 1:15.74
5 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, Ruben 03 Svat Tarancon 1:15.84
6 PALOMERO CANALES, Paula 07 C.N. Cuenca 1:16.23
7 CARDO GARCÍA, Silvia 05 Trischool Cuenca 1:17.35
8 HAERING HIJON, Javier 04 Cd Atletismo Tarancon 1:18.29

Serie 20 de 21

1 ZAFRILLA DE LAS HERAS, Adrián 06 C.N. Cuenca 1:14.81
2 GOMEZ TEVAR, Aaron 05 Trischool Cuenca 1:11.81
3 YUNTA ARENAS, Paola 03 Svat Tarancon 1:11.40
4 PÉREZ CHUMILLAS, Irene 02 C.N. Cuenca 1:10.70
5 MATEO TOLEDO, Francisco 05 Svat Tarancon 1:11.38
6 SEGARRA RIOCEREZO, Irene 07 C.N. Cuenca 1:12.66
7 PLAZA GARCIA, Angel 05 C.N. Cuenca 1:12.07
8 ATIENZA TORRALBA, David 05 Trischool Cuenca 1:14.66

Serie 21 de 21

1 PÁRRAGA RASPEÑO, Ángel 05 Svat Tarancon 1:08.61
2 CAÑAS PARDO, Luis 03 C.N. Cuenca 1:04.30
3 FERNÁNDEZ-BERMEJO ORTIZ, Guillermo 03 C.N. Cuenca 1:03.04
4 ALMENDROS DIAZ, Pedro 04 Svat Tarancon 58.48
5 BELINCHÓN CUESTA, Jorge 02 C.N. Cuenca 58.55
6 ESLAVA GARCÍA, Claudia 06 C.N. Cuenca 1:03.45
7 MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ, Jorge 04 Svat Tarancon 1:04.72
8 MANZANARES ROMERAL, Alba 04 Svat Tarancon 1:10.46

Prueba 6 200m Braza Absoluto Mixto
18/01/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

3 DE LA OSSA LOPEZ, Alicia 05 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
4 DE LA OSSA LOPEZ, Jaime 12 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
5 HAERING HIJON, Micaela 06 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT

Serie 2 de 3

1 CALONGE BOTIJA, Natalia 10 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
2 DE LA TORRE GÓMEZ, Adrián 07 C.N. Cuenca NT
3 RIVERA BERMUDEZ, Randy Adley 04 C.N. Cuenca NT
4 CUENCA MAESTRO, Valeria 06 C.N. Cuenca NT
5 MANZANARES ROMERAL, Alba 04 Svat Tarancon NT
6 PASTOR GARCIA, Leire 08 C.N. Cuenca NT
7 CAÑAS PARDO, Lucía 08 C.N. Cuenca NT
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Cuenca, J2
Cuenca, 18/1/2020

Prueba 6, 200m Braza

Serie 3 de 3

1 ORTÍ DOLZ, Cayetana 07 C.N. Cuenca 4:12.73
2 ZAFRILLA DE LAS HERAS, Adrián 06 C.N. Cuenca 3:21.95
3 SEGARRA RIOCEREZO, Almudena 02 C.N. Cuenca 3:01.69
4 YUNTA CANTARERO, Isaac 04 Svat Tarancon 2:38.09
5 BALLESTERO LOPEZ, Aitor 02 C.N. Cuenca 2:50.50
6 TALAVERA REDONDO, Eric 03 C.N. Cuenca 3:01.87
7 CASTILLO SANCHEZ, Nerea 06 C.N. Cuenca 3:26.39
8 SANTIAGO SEGOVIA, Hugo 07 C.N. Cuenca NT

Prueba 7 50m Espalda Absoluto Mixto
18/01/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 16

3 PEDROCHE DIAZ, Javier 05 Svat Tarancon NT
4 GRANDE ARRIBAS, Esteban 11 C.N. Cuenca NT
5 MORENO MENDOZA, Sergio 09 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
6 GARCÍA BUENACHE, Victor 08 Svat Tarancon NT

Serie 2 de 16

1 VIGNOLO MOTA, Guillermo 12 C.N. Cuenca NT
2 PEREZ HEREDIA, Eva 09 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua NT
3 RUBIO GARCIA, Fernando Juan 05 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua NT
4 BRÚ MURCIA, Marta 06 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
5 LOPEZ STETCO, Blanca 07 Svat Tarancon NT
6 HONTANA PEÑA, Inés 03 Svat Tarancon NT
7 PÁRRAGA RASPEÑO, Ángel 05 Svat Tarancon NT
8 CARDOZO VEGA, Ariel 03 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT

Serie 3 de 16

1 OCAÑA CANTARERO, Valeria 09 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
2 GABOR, Sara 10 C.N. Cuenca NT
3 VEGAS GONZALEZ, Diego 08 Svat Tarancon NT
4 CANDELAS MARIN, Camino 10 C.N. Cuenca NT
5 MONTALBÁN LÓPEZ, Alejandra 03 Svat Tarancon NT
6 MAYOR PISA, Lucas 09 C.N. Cuenca NT
7 CARRETERO LOPEZ, Rodrigo 12 C.N. Cuenca NT
8 MOTA DE INES, Alex 09 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT

Serie 4 de 16

1 CAÑADA GONZÁLEZ, Diego 09 C.N. Cuenca NT
2 LOPEZ NAVARRO, Alvaro 12 C.N. Cuenca NT
3 BALLESTERO LÓPEZ, GABRIEL 05 C.N. QUINAQUA NT
4 OLIVAS LORIENTE, Irene 04 Svat Tarancon NT
5 VEGAS GONZALEZ, Izman 06 Svat Tarancon NT
6 BEAMUD OLIVARES, Izan 12 C.N. Cuenca NT
7 DE LA TORRE GÓMEZ, Rodrigo 09 C.N. Cuenca NT
8 TORIBIO DEL BURGO, David 06 Svat Tarancon NT
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Cuenca, J2
Cuenca, 18/1/2020

Prueba 7, 50m Espalda

Serie 5 de 16

1 GIURCA GIURCA, Andres Mihail 05 Svat Tarancon NT
2 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Elsa 11 C.N. Cuenca NT
3 ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Javier 13 Svat Tarancon NT
4 DE LA POLA FERNANDEZ DE TERAN, Miguel05 Svat Tarancon NT
5 CHICO PAREJA, Adriana 03 Svat Tarancon NT
6 ORUBE VILLAVIEJA, Angela 08 Svat Tarancon NT
7 CASTEJON LOPEZ, Adriana 06 Svat Tarancon NT
8 MARTÍNEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, Javier 04 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT

Serie 6 de 16

1 BEAMUD OLIVARES, Edgar 10 C.N. Cuenca NT
2 DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ, Miguel 10 Svat Tarancon NT
3 MUÑOZ FRAILE, Adrian 11 Svat Tarancon NT
4 VALENCIA LEON, Irene 05 Svat Tarancon NT
5 BERMEJO FERNANDEZ, Mario 08 Svat Tarancon NT
6 SACAREA BENITA, Hector 12 C.N. Cuenca NT
7 TORIBIO DEL BURGO, Mario 11 Svat Tarancon NT
8 MATEO TOLEDO, Francisco 05 Svat Tarancon NT

Serie 7 de 16

1 VALERA BERLANGA, David 13 C.N. Cuenca NT
2 SALDAÑA DOLZ, Pablo 11 C.N. Cuenca NT
3 JIMENEZ SEVILLA, Patricia 12 C.N. Cuenca NT
4 BACHILLER ESPEJO, Cristian 12 C.N. Cuenca NT
5 HONTANA OLIVAS, Celia 11 Svat Tarancon NT
6 DE LA OSSA LOPEZ, Jaime 12 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
7 COLLADO HERVIA, Jimena 09 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
8 ZARCO FUENTES, Adrián 03 Svat Tarancon NT

Serie 8 de 16

1 NAN, Lavinia Andrea 11 C.N. Cuenca NT
2 CALONGE BOTIJA, Natalia 10 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
3 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, Álvaro 04 Svat Tarancon NT
4 DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, Alonso 11 C.N. Cuenca NT
5 RUIZ PELLISA, Adrian 12 C.N. Cuenca NT
6 DE LA OSSA LÓPEZ, Oscar 09 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
7 HAERING HIJON, Javier 04 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT
8 ALBARES AMOEDO, Marcos 08 Cd Atletismo Tarancon NT

Serie 9 de 16

1 MONTALBO NAVARRO, Aitana 11 Svat Tarancon 1:31.49
2 LOPEZ GARCIA, Esteban 11 Svat Tarancon 1:08.08
3 RODRIGO VALBUENA, Lucia 08 Svat Tarancon 1:04.39
4 VINDEL MARTINEZ, Santiago 11 Svat Tarancon 1:00.02
5 ARIZAGA GUERRERO, Ashley Dayanara 11 Svat Tarancon 1:01.83
6 MARTÍNEZ BELINCHÓN, María 10 C.N. Cuenca 1:06.20
7 GOMEZ PEREZ, Alicia 10 Svat Tarancon 1:10.83
8 GARCIA BRIÑAS, Alejandro 12 Svat Tarancon 1:32.95
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Cuenca, J2
Cuenca, 18/1/2020

Prueba 7, 50m Espalda

Serie 10 de 16

1 DE MARIA GUIRAO, Jorge 08 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 59.08
2 MORENO CORTES, German 11 Svat Tarancon 57.27
3 MARTÍNEZ CALVO, Alba 10 C.N. Cuenca 56.75
4 CONTRERAS CHOVGANYUK, Marta 10 Svat Tarancon 56.40
5 ROMERO CAVA, Pastora 10 C.N. Cuenca 56.52
6 GARCÍA DE LA POLA, Andrés 08 C.N. Cuenca 57.06
7 MOTA PROCOPOV, Alina 09 Svat Tarancon 57.51
8 CAÑADA LORCA, Lucas 10 Svat Tarancon 59.65

Serie 11 de 16

1 GARCIA NAVARRO, Joel 12 Svat Tarancon 55.49
2 VALERA BERLANGA, Hugo 10 C.N. Cuenca 54.26
3 BURCEA, Daniel Antonio 10 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 53.61
4 ZASADOWSKA, Martyna Anna 09 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 53.51
5 LÓPEZ CARRASCOSA, Rodrigo 08 C.N. Cuenca 53.57
6 GALLEN CARRASCOSA, Álvaro 09 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 53.66
7 HRISTOVA, Kristina Stanislavova 10 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 54.93
8 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Javier 06 C.N. Cuenca 55.57

Serie 12 de 16

1 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Adrian 08 Svat Tarancon 53.05
2 PEÑA LÓPEZ, Guzman 09 C.N. Cuenca 51.91
3 MORARU, Patricia Isabel 11 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 50.95
4 NUÑEZ TORRIJOS, Irene 08 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 50.72
5 POPOVICI, Eduard Samuel 09 Svat Tarancon 50.72
6 GARCIA NAVARRO, Adriana 10 Svat Tarancon 51.77
7 VAL MUÑOZ, Alejandro 09 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 52.19
8 BELINCHÓN CUESTA, David 08 C.N. Cuenca 53.48

Serie 13 de 16

1 MARTIN-BURO MARTINEZ, Nelida 08 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 50.48
2 MORENO CORTÉS, Natalia 06 Svat Tarancon 49.80
3 ESLAVA GARCÍA, Pablo 10 C.N. Cuenca 49.71
4 GARCÍA BELINCHÓN, Nicolás 09 Svat Tarancon 49.29
5 CHIOREAN, Daniel Vasile 07 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 49.50
6 LOPEZ MORENO, Marina 08 Svat Tarancon 49.75
7 ZAFRILLA DE LAS HERAS, Ainhoa 09 C.N. Cuenca 49.88
8 MENA LOZANO, Irene 08 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 50.55

Serie 14 de 16

1 MORENO JIMÉNEZ, Alex 06 Svat Tarancon 48.45
2 MARTÍNEZ CASADO, Miguel 09 Svat Tarancon 46.98
3 BERNALDO SANCHEZ, David 03 Svat Tarancon 46.53
4 GONZALEZ PEREZ, Clara 05 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 44.34
5 MATEO TOLEDO, Juan 08 Svat Tarancon 45.33
6 RUIZ MANZANARES, Erika 09 Svat Tarancon 46.74
7 BANUTA BANUTA, Constantín 07 Svat Tarancon 48.27
8 BONILLA SAEZ, Daniel 08 C.N. Cuenca 50.12
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Cuenca, J2
Cuenca, 18/1/2020

Prueba 7, 50m Espalda

Serie 15 de 16

1 SÁNCHEZ-ABARCA CASTAÑO, José Luis09 Svat Tarancon 43.26
2 MORENO MARTINEZ-TOLEDANO, Laura05 Svat Tarancon 42.64
3 ROMERO CAVA, Pablo 08 C.N. Cuenca 42.25
4 ALMENDROS DIAZ, Jorge 10 Svat Tarancon 41.66
5 BERATZ POSE, Fausto 06 Svat Tarancon 42.07
6 PÉREZ CHUMILLAS, Irene 02 C.N. Cuenca 42.35
7 RUBIATO GARCÍA, Javier 06 Svat Tarancon 42.81
8 DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ, Carmen Maria 05 Svat Tarancon 43.63

Serie 16 de 16

1 PRADILLOS DOMÍNGUEZ, Esther 05 Svat Tarancon 40.33
2 CAÑAS PARDO, Luis 03 C.N. Cuenca 37.06
3 ALMENDROS DIAZ, Pedro 04 Svat Tarancon 34.21
4 BALLESTERO LOPEZ, Aitor 02 C.N. Cuenca 31.84
5 BELINCHÓN CUESTA, Jorge 02 C.N. Cuenca 31.83
6 MANZANARES MORALES, Lucía 04 Svat Tarancon 36.57
7 ANDRES CARRALERO, Estefanía 05 C.N. Cuenca 37.98
8 YUNTA ARENAS, Paola 03 Svat Tarancon 40.45

Prueba 8 100m Estilos Absoluto Mixto
18/01/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

2 PEREZ OTERO, ALFONSO 97 C.N. Cuenca NT
3 LOPEZ BELINCHON, Antonio 03 Svat Tarancon NT
4 ORTÍ DOLZ, Cayetana 07 C.N. Cuenca NT
5 MORARU, Patricia Isabel 11 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua NT
6 PÉREZ CHUMILLAS, Irene 02 C.N. Cuenca NT
7 MORENO MENDOZA, Jesús 04 Svat Tarancon NT

Serie 2 de 3

1 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Javier 06 C.N. Cuenca NT
2 PALOMERO CANALES, Paula 07 C.N. Cuenca NT
3 BELINCHON CUESTA, Miguel 05 C.N. Cuenca NT
4 BLANCO SORIA, Andrea 07 C.N. Cuenca 1:37.57
5 BERNALDO SANCHEZ, Dafne 07 Svat Tarancon 1:37.89
6 PINÓS SEGURA, Natalia 06 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua NT
7 YUNTA CANTARERO, Isaac 04 Svat Tarancon NT
8 GONZALEZ JORGE, Ana 06 C.N. Cuenca NT
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Cuenca, J2
Cuenca, 18/1/2020

Prueba 8, 100m Estilos

Serie 3 de 3

1 ALGARRA DEL CASTILLO, Jesus 07 C.N. Cuenca 1:33.70
2 ZAFRILLA DE LAS HERAS, Adrián 06 C.N. Cuenca 1:28.85
3 ANDRES CARRALERO, Estefanía 05 C.N. Cuenca 1:22.02
4 FERNÁNDEZ-BERMEJO ORTIZ, Guillermo 03 C.N. Cuenca 1:16.78
5 PLAZA GARCIA, Angel 05 C.N. Cuenca 1:21.28
6 SEGARRA RIOCEREZO, Almudena 02 C.N. Cuenca 1:25.80
7 CASTILLO SANCHEZ, Nerea 06 C.N. Cuenca 1:31.21
8 MENDOZA, Benicio 06 C.N. Cuenca 1:37.38

Prueba 9 50m Mariposa Absoluto Mixto
18/01/2020 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 4

3 DOMINGUEZ LORIENTE, Samuel 11 Svat Tarancon NT
4 BERNALDO SANCHEZ, Dafne 07 Svat Tarancon NT
5 GARCIA NAVARRO, Joel 12 Svat Tarancon NT
6 VALERA BERLANGA, Hugo 10 C.N. Cuenca NT

Serie 2 de 4

1 DIAZ PANIAGUA, Paula 07 Svat Tarancon NT
2 BEAMUD OLIVARES, Edgar 10 C.N. Cuenca NT
3 MATEO TOLEDO, Francisco 05 Svat Tarancon NT
4 MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ, Jorge 04 Svat Tarancon NT
5 PEREZ OTERO, ALFONSO 97 C.N. Cuenca NT
6 PINÓS SEGURA, Natalia 06 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua NT
7 CHICO PAREJA, Adriana 03 Svat Tarancon NT
8 NUÑEZ TORRIJOS, Irene 08 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua NT

Serie 3 de 4

1 PEREZ MOLINA, FRANCISCO 91 C.N. Cuenca NT
2 MENA LOZANO, Irene 08 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 49.50
3 MENDOZA, Benicio 06 C.N. Cuenca 46.36
4 COBO MARTÍNEZ, Iliana 04 Svat Tarancon 41.78
5 MANZANARES MORALES, Lucía 04 Svat Tarancon 42.78
6 GALLEN CARRASCOSA, Álvaro 09 Aquasport-Casa Del Agua 49.19
7 ESLAVA GARCÍA, Pablo 10 C.N. Cuenca 50.55
8 ZARCO FUENTES, Adrián 03 Svat Tarancon NT

Serie 4 de 4

1 GONZALEZ JORGE, Ana 06 C.N. Cuenca 37.66
2 CUENCA MAESTRO, Valeria 06 C.N. Cuenca 34.57
3 TALAVERA REDONDO, Eric 03 C.N. Cuenca 31.89
4 GARCÍA GARRIDO, Ángel 85 C.N. Cuenca 28.64
5 BALLESTERO LOPEZ, Aitor 02 C.N. Cuenca 28.42
6 ALMENDROS DIAZ, Pedro 04 Svat Tarancon 33.16
7 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, Ruben 03 Svat Tarancon 37.27
8 ARROYO REDONDO, Óscar 08 C.N. Cuenca 40.44


